AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

NOTICE AND AGENDA RECFIVER

FRIDAY, AUGUST 23, 2013
8:30 A.M. OR SOON THEREAFTER
Kaua‘i War Memorial Convention Hall 13 MG1S P2 07
4191 Hardy Street
Lihu‘e, Kaua‘i, Hawai‘i 96766 GEE: " oF
THE COURTY "LERK
o .{: A 4-;

AFFORDABLE HOUSING INVENTORY TOWR"T 1 ©F * LA

Members of the Affordable Housing Advisory Committee (“Committee”) will be
meeting at the Kaua‘i War Memorial Convention Hall to commence day 2 of a 2 day
tour of the affordable housing inventory on Kaua‘i. This tour will include the
affordable housing inventory from Puhi through Kekaha, Kaua‘i as shown on the

attached itinerary.

NOTE: SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS AND SIGN LANGUAGE
INTERPRETER AND INTERPRETERS FOR NON-ENGLISH
SPEAKING PERSONS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST FIVE (5)
DAYS PRIOR TO THE MEETING DATE, TO THE COUNTY
CLERK, 4396 RICE STREET, SUITE 209, LIHUE,
KAUAT, HAWAI1 96766. TELEPHONE NO. (808) 241-4188.
FACSIMILE NO. (808) 241-6349.



Start
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:15 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM
1:05 PM
1:15PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM
1:45 PM
1:55PM
2:10 PM
2:20PM
2:25PM
2:45 PM
3:.05 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:35PM

End
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:15 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM
1:05 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM
1:45 PM
1:55 PM
2:10 PM
2:20PM
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:.05PM
3:10PM
3:20 PM
3:35 PM
3:45 PM

Affordable Housing Advisory Committee

Tour 2: Puhi to Kekaha

ITINERARY
August 23, 2013

Activity or Project Name
Convention Hall - embark bus
Puhi Self Help

Hokulei Estates

Halelani Village

Komohana Subdivision

KNL Employee Housing (A-Frame)
Kalaheo Public Housing

Kalaheo Self-Help

Hale Kupuna Elderly

STOP - Kalaheo NC (Restrooms)
Brydeswood Terrace Subdivision
Eleele Nani Subdivision, Phase Il
Eleele Nani Self-Help

STOP - Banana Patch Apartments
Cliffside at Hanapépé

Cliffside Self-Help

Hauoli Mau Loa Village

STOP - Lunch & Restroom
Waimea Camp - Plantation Traditional Living
Kekaha Plantation - Camp Conversion
Kekaha Elderly

Kekaha Public Housing

STOP - Kekaha NC (Restrooms)
Kekaha Gardens & Kekaha Hale
Hanapépé Self-Help

‘Ele‘ele Low Income

‘Ele‘ele lluna Phase 1 & I

drive to Kdloa

STOP - Paanau Village (Restrooms)
Kawailehua Public Housing

Hale ‘Ohana

drive to Lihu‘e

Convention Hall - disembark bus

Location
Lihue
Puhi

Puhi

Puhi

Puhi

Puhi
Kalaheo
Kalaheo
Kalaheo
Kalaheo
Kalaheo
Eleele
Eleele
Hanapepe
Hanapépé
Hanapépé
Waimea Valley
Waimea
Waimea
Kekaha
Kekaha
Kekaha
Kekaha
Kekaha
Hanapepe
Eleele
Eleele
Kaumualii Hwy
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Kaumualii Hwy
Lihue



